
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= CHANDALAR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200504010001
49640

04/01/2005
10:43:09 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS 198101210000
07340

200504010001
49650

04/01/2005
10:43:10 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS 198101210000
07340

200504010001
49660

04/01/2005
10:43:11 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS 198101210000
07340

201510190003
65080

10/19/2015
04:18:02 PM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

201510190003
65080

10/19/2015
04:18:02 PM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

201202020000
40710

02/02/2012
03:00:56 PM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC 10TH
AMENDMENT

200504010001
49630

04/01/2005
10:43:08 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS 198101210000
07340

200504010001
49670

04/01/2005
10:43:12 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS 198101210000
07340


