Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504010001 49640	04/01/2005 10:43:09 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						198101210000 07340	
200504010001 49650	04/01/2005 10:43:10 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						198101210000 07340	
200504010001 49660	04/01/2005 10:43:11 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						198101210000 07340	
201510190003 65080	10/19/2015 04:18:02 PM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC						
201510190003 65080	10/19/2015 04:18:02 PM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC						
201202020000 40710	02/02/2012 03:00:56 PM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC 10TH AMENDMENT						
200504010001 49630	04/01/2005 10:43:08 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						198101210000 07340	
200504010001 49670	04/01/2005 10:43:12 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						198101210000 07340	